Team Overall Resuits

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

- 3 W N

Penn

Goshen

New Prairie
Edwardshurg
South Bend Adams
Mishawaka
Mishawaka Marian

Average Time Score

00:17:55.563
00:17:58.02
00:18:23.91
00:18:33.20
00:12:05.88
00:20:27.25
00:21:27.55
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Team Resuits

pPlace Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Penn 00:17:55.53 32 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib¥ Name Chip Time Score
1 3 883  Garrett Probst 00:17:23.84 3
2 5 8756  Tyler Retick 00:17:30.80 §
3 7 901  Ethan Schafer 00:17:39.69 7
4 16 920  Gavin Belzowski 00:18:28.00 16
5 17 918  John Gutierez 00:18:35.35 17
6 18 8§96 Owen Newman 00:18:41.90 (18)
7 79 915  Nate Hannah 00:18:43.60 (19}
2 Goshen 00:17:58.02 15 49
Team Position Overall Posjtion Bib# Name Chip Time Scorg
1 2 963  LeviSchiegel 00:17:06.88 2
2 8 962 Dorian Diaz 00:17:47.92 8
3 11 961 Peter Moser 00:18:10.12 11
4 13 957  Christian Ramirez 00:18:18.68 13
5 15 952 Jesse Sawaftzky 00:18:26.51 15
6 23 954  Jose Perez 00:18:48.22 (21)
7 31 959  Daniel Kinsey 00:19:20.34 {24)
3 New Prairie 00:18:23.91 14 76
Team Poslition Overall Pogition Bib# Name Chip Time Score
: 1 1 1452 Logan Thibodeau 00:16:52.31 1
2 4 1451 Jackson Sanford 00:97:28.17 4
3 10 1455 Braden Bachmann 00:18:00.26 10
4 36 1453 Rhys Sebasty 00:19:38.99 27
5 46 1463 Lukas Hannewyk 00:19:59.86 34
6 54 1456 Sully Young 010:20:24.95 (38}
7 62 1459 Ryese Lake 00:20:58.03 (41)
4 Edwardsburg 00:18:33.20 14 81
Team Posifion Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 937  Maguire Johnson 00:17:34.68 6
2 8 930 George Scupham 00:17:47.97 g
3 14 931 Reed Gates 00:18:24.45 14
4 28 926  Gavin Ayers 00:19:10.51 22
5 39 934  Jack Bell 00:19:48.41 30
8 40 @27  Henry Lace 00:19:50.66 {31}
7 42 925 Law Gales 00:19:50.97 {32}
5 South Bend Adams 00:19:056.88 13 106
Team Position QOverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 966  Max Howk 00:18:17.16 12
2 20 975  Adam Larsen 00:18:44.11 20
3 29 978  Preston Rupert 00:19:13.22 23
4 32 969  Eli Shane 00:19:36.28 25
5 34 973  Carter Keen 00:19:38.65 26
6 43 979  Adam Hariz 00:19:56.52 (33}
7 47 972  Dylan Hazinski 00:20:04.51 (35
6 Mishawaka 00:20:27.25 7 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 948  Lucas Dendiu 00:19:45.10 28
2 38 945  Cole Dahaher 00:19:45.23 29
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3 52 938  Nikko Price 00:20:22.47 38
4 53 944  Shilch Macon 00:20:24.39 37
8 71 947  Will Hunsberger 00:21:59.05 44
6 28 939  David Slearns 00:26:36.37 {48)
7 100 946  Kruger Devin 00:27:52.81 (49)
7 Mishawaka Marian 00:24:27.55 9 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time ore
1 56 984  Brady Porter 00;20:28.10 39
2 61 988  Joseph O'Neil 00:20:55.50 40
3 65 991  Lucas Good 00:21:19.63 42
4 70 986  Austin Kiefer 00:21:56.80 43
5 75 986  Joseph Hunckler 00:22:37.82 45
6 87 987  Reid Molnar 00:23:53.99 (46)
7 96 98¢  Marcus Christian Nayo 00:26:11.43 {47)
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individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib#
1 1452
2 963
3 883
4 1451
5 875
6 937
7 901
8 962
9 930
10 1455
11 961
12 966
i3 957
14 931
15 952
16 920
17 918
(18} 896
(19} 915
20 975
0 908
0 884
(21) 954
o 887
o 912
0 913
0 876
22 926
23 978
0 905

(24) 859
25 969
o 889
26 973
0 888
27 1453
28 948
29 945
30 834
(31} 927
0 918
(32) 925
(33 979
0 867
o 871
34 1483
(35) 972
0 950
o 903
0 928
0 892

Name

Logan Thibodeau
Levi Schiegel
Garrett Probst
Jackson Sanford
Tyler Rerick
Maguire Johnson
Ethan Schafer
Dorlan Diaz
George Scupham
Braden Bachmann
Peter Moser

Max Howk
Christian Ramirez
Reed Gates
Jesse Sawatzky
Gavin Belzowski
John Gutierez
Owen Newman
Nate Hannah
Adam Larsen
Oliver Dvorak
Noah Koroscit
Jose Perez

Caleb Hubbard
Evan Wilson
Scott Eubank
Calvin Hart

Gavin Ayers
Preston Rupert
Andrew Teddy
Danlet Kinsey

Eli Shane
Connor Holmes
Carter Keen
Mason Wesltbrook
Rhys Sebasty
Lucas Dendiu
Cole Dahaher
Jack Bell

Henry Lace
Benjamin Reihi
Law Gales

Adam Harlz

Joe McQueary
Parker Ransom
Lukas Hahnewyk
Dylan Hazinski
Todd Kauffrman
Kaiden Parker
Jaden Gregory
Quinn Ransom

SR 00:16:52.31
§O 00:17:06.88
SO 00:17:23.84
SR 00:17:28.17
SR 00:17:30,80
FR 00:17:34.68
E:10) 00:17:39.69
JR 00:17:47.92
FR 00:17:47.97
$0 00:18;00.25
SR 00:18:10.12
SO 00:18:17.15
S0 00:18:18.68
FR 00:18:24.45
FR 00:18:26.51
JR 00:18:28.00
SO 00:18:35.35
SO 00:18:41.90
S0 00:18:43.60
JR 00:18:44.11
SR 00:18:45.64
SR 00:18:47.05
JR 00:18:48.22
FR 00:18:49.95
SO 00:18:55.33
JR 00.18:57.95
S0 00:19:08.84
FR 00:19:10.51
JR 00:19:43.22
SO 00:19:16.56
JR 00:19:20.34
FR 00:19:36.28
FR 00:19:37.37
SR 00:19:38.65
SR 00:19:38.88
SR 00:19:38.99
FR 00:19:45.10
SO 00:19:45,23
FR 00:19:48.41
FR 00:19:50.68
SR 00:19:50.80
FR 00:19:50.97
SR 00:19:56.52
JR 00:19:58.54
50 00:19:58.77
FR 00:19:59.86
S0 00:20:04.51
JR 00:20:04.55
80 00:20:14.76
FR 00:20:15.53
S0 00:20:21.37
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Pann
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South Bend Adams
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Goshen
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Edwardshurg
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Penn
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South Bend Adams
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South Bend Adams
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New Pralrie
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Edwardsburg
Edwardshurg

Peann

Edwardsburg
South Bend Adams
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South Bend Adams
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Penn
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
g0
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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938
944
1456
936
284
8rz
956
922
967
988
1459
935
974
991
879
953
873
976
985
947
1464
951
1458
986
902
894
977
960
958
909
929
885
893
923
1466
987
921
955
871
1460
1465
932
964
919
989
965
93¢
§78
946
992
1454
1462
983

Nikko Price
Shiloh Macon
Sufly Young
Lucas Freniz
Brady Porter
Jason Mbianda
Ciaran Deegan
Riley Szalai
James Seitz
Joseph O'Nell
Ryese Lake
Ethan Ferguson
Timon Johnson
Lucas Good
Tale Mackiewicz
Kael Beshu!

Ben Eubank
Isalah Garvey
Austin Kiefer
Will Hunsherger
Macddox Wallz
Cooper Fish
Aidan Jaronik
Joseph Hunckler
lan Zarembka
Ronan Praff
Beau Desloover
Neil Bradley
itzae Juarez-Ruiz
Graham Fronek
Cole Claire
Colfin Termont
Peyton Ham
Nick Edgerion
Ayden Carpenfer
Reld Moinar

Ben Connor
Benfamin Romero
Jamas Bernhard
Chase Shelton
Joey Smith

Ben Schinbeckler
Alex Diaz-Ruiz
Bryce Wilson
Marcus Christian Nayo
Jayden Olsen
David Stearns
Ayaan Ahmed
Kruger Devin
Wedson Shoue
Andrew Doyle
Isaac TRUE
Isaac Dubash

S0
80
SO
FR
SR
JR
S0
FR
SO
SO
S0
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
S0
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
S0
SR
FR
50
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
S0
FR
80
FR
FR
SR
SO
50

00:20:22.47
00:20:24.39
00:20:24.95
00:20:26.25
00:20:28.10
00:20:41.06
00,20:44.49
00:20:52.33
00:20:54.50
00:20:55.50
00:20:58.03
00:21:00.24
00:21:08.00
00:21:19.563
00:21:21.74
00:21:46.03
00:21:52.01
00:21:56.17
(0:21:56.80
00:21:59.06
00:22:12.83
00:22:28.45
00:22:28.71
00:22:37.52
00:22:43.86
00:22:51.91
00:22:57.57
00:23:09.29
00:23:31.04
00:23:34.14
00:23:44.88
00:23:48.34
00:23:50.23
00:23:51.48
00:23:53.09
00:23:53.99
00:23:54.86
00:24:06.91
00:24:21.54
00:24:24.73
00:25:05.80
00:25:15.87
00:25:35.98
00:25:45.23
00:26:11.43
00:26:19.09
00:26:36.37
00:26:44.44
00:27:52.81
00:28:04.19
00:28:05.44
00:26:18.16
00:30:50.06
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Mishawaka
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